
TASMANIAN SIRE OF THE YEAR 

HONOUR ROLL 
Year: Winner: No. of Winners: 

1991/92 
1992/93 
1993/94 
1994/95 
1995/96 
1996/97 
1997/98 
1998/99 
1999/00 29  

2001 93  (1/8/2000 to 31/12/2001) 
2002 39  (Tas Based) 

60  (Special Award) 
2003 89  
2004 128 
2005 129 
2006 85  
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 
2021
2022 

Winter Chief 
Shantytown 
Going National 
Shantytown 
Shantytown 
Shantytown 
Shantytown 
Shantung Tiger 
Shantung Tiger 
Shantung Tiger 
Jamella Prince 
Awesome Assassin 
Awesome Assassin 
Awesome Assassin 
Lilli Pilli Lad 
Lilli Pilli Lad 
Bombastic Shiraz 
Where's Pedro 
Where's Pedro 
Where's Pedro 
Where's Pedro 
Collision 
Collision 
Magic Sprite 
Collision 
Fabregas 
Fernando Bale 
Fernando Bale 
Fernando Bale 
Fernando Bale
Fernando Bale 

148 
174 
225 
207 
179 
150 
146 
126 
111 
125 
112 
190 
216 
193 
240
251 


